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5.0 PANDUI T FIBER | PERFORMANCE
PART NUMBER TYPE LEVEL MPO - GENDER
[128] STANDARD
FQ3XN-08- 1 ONMBN OM3 Moce MALE
FQ3X0-08- | ONMBN oM3 OPTIMIZED MALE
LOSS B
)
STANDARD
FQ3ZN-08- 1 ONMBN OM4 Moce MALE
Che- OPTIMIZED
FQ3Z0-08- 1 ONMBN oM4 R MALE
NOTES:
1, SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR PART NUMBER
4,2 —> .9 SUFFIXES TO INDICATE COLOR AND/OR
PACKAGE QUANTITIES.
[IDEﬂ [21] 2. SEE CATALOG FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF =N
PARTS APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS )
PRODUCT .
3. MATERIALS:
A. MODULE MATERIAL: PLASTIC
B. ADAPTER: COMPOSITE PLASTIC
4, CASSETTE MODULE WEIGHT: Z2.40z [ 69.0g ]
DUPLEX LC —»1 2 3 4 5. DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE METRIC
PORTS 6. ALL MATERIALS AND COMPONENTS USED MEET
THE MATERIAL RESTRICTIONS OF RoHS,
(EUROPEAN DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EC ON THE
VIEW SHOWN WITHOUT RESTRICTIONS OF HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES) AS
DUSTCAPS PROPOSED BY THE RoHS TECHNICAL ADAPTATION
COMMITEE.
TITLE
QUICKNET SFQ SERIES CASSETTE, 406-1006
DUPLEX LC TO MPO MIGRATION CASSETTE A
CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME
13F244AA/00
DATASET FILE NAME
13F244AA_DC/00A
MATERTAL :
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
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